Haroon I. Hameed, MD, a Pain Management Specialist with Clearway Pain Solutions

Get to know Pain Management Specialist Dr. Haroon I. Hameed, who serves patients in Maryland.



New York City, New York Mar 10, 2022 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - A knowledgeable pain management specialist, Dr. Hameed is a Medical Director at Clearway Pain Solutions in Annapolis, Maryland.

A West Virginia native, he graduated with his medical degree from the Allama Iqbal Medical College in 2001. After returning to the United States, he completed his internship at the St. John Hospital and Medical Center in Detroit, followed by a residency in General Surgery at SUNY Health Science Center at Brooklyn, and a Research Fellowship in Orthopedic Surgery at Johns Hopkins University in 2006. Later, he completed an additional residency in physical medicine & rehabilitation, and a fellowship in pain medicine also at Johns Hopkins in 2011 and 2012, respectively.

With an unwavering commitment to his specialty, the doctor is board-certified in pain medicine and physical medicine & rehabilitation by the American Board of Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation, which was established in 1947 as the certifying body for the field of physical medicine and rehabilitation under the American Board of Medical Specialties.

Continuously advancing his efforts, Dr. Hameed is an active member of the American Society of Interventional Pain Physicians, the American Academy of Pain Medicine, the American Medical Association, and the American Academy of Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation.

Pain management is a branch of medicine employing an interdisciplinary approach for easing suffering and improving the quality of life of those living with chronic pain. A pain management specialist is a doctor who specializes in pain medicine, focusing on the evaluation, treatment, and prevention of pain.

Learn More about Dr. Haroon I. Hameed:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/761136-Haroon-Hameed-Surgeon

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Haroon I. Hameed, MD

See on IssueWire